CITY: THIEF RIVER FALLS

238
332
423
441
442
443
444
445
447
448
451
452
453
454
519
541
561
621
713
721
722
811
812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

GROSS SALES

$2,492,795
$3,067,390
$540,937,040
$33,642,140
$2,503,519
$2,288,805
$10,901,295
$41,347,943
$9,828,926
$2,620,247
$340,471
$33,779,046
$12,679,895
$4,514,936
$188,876
$1,326,685
$2,545,940
$3,474,470
$1,220,910
$2,490,808
$9,338,957
$2,843,955
$2,488,515
$942,735
$470,049,028

$1,197,855,327

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2003

TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX
$307,569 $19,994
$285,279 $18,543

$3,551,115 $230,824
$5,638,135 $368,692
$2,472,875 $160,740
$1,922,392 $124,955
$9,432,165 $613,093
$14,026,419 $984,476
$2,271,728 $148,591
$679,172 $44,147
$313,803 $20,398
$18,174,402 $1,181,335
$3,886,410 $237,631
$401,645 $26,108
$188,876 $12,276
$533,463 $34,675
$1,224,512 $79,595
$44,292 $2,879
$1,171,163 $81,796
$2,350,280 $156,547
$9,238,494 $618,010
$1,437,648 $93,445
$888,912 $57,779
$939,945 $80,472
$16,502,360 $1,072,661
$97,883,054 $6,469,662

USE TAX

$3,706
$39
$14,260
$1,712
$25
$4,539
$1,718
$401
$135
$31
$30
$7,802
$10,696
$862

$159
$281,557

$331,645

PAGE

TOTAL TAX

$23,700
$18,582
$245,084
$370,404
$160,765
$129,494
$614,811
$984,877
$148,726
$44,178
$20,428
$1,189,137
$248,327
$26,970
$12,276
$35,564
$79,595
$3,202
$82,952
$157,124
$618,038
$94,404
$57,820
$80,631
$1,354,218

$6,801,307

124

NUMBER

R

[EY

IN
AONWRUNDMNONDMONNUONODNO®

B



