MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2003

CITY: THIEF RIVER FALLS

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$2,492,795	\$307,569	\$19,994	\$3,706	\$23,700	8
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$3,067,390	\$285,279	\$18,543	\$39	\$18,582	4
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$540,937,040	\$3,551,115	\$230,824	\$14,260	\$245,084	10
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$33,642,140	\$5,638,135	\$368,692	\$1,712	\$370,404	12
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$2,503,519	\$2,472,875	\$160,740	\$25	\$160,765	5
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$2,288,805	\$1,922,392	\$124,955	\$4,539	\$129,494	7
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$10,901,295	\$9,432,165	\$613,093	\$1,718	\$614,811	12
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$41,347,943	\$14,026,419	\$984,476	\$401	\$984,877	9
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$9,828,926	\$2,271,728	\$148,591	\$135	\$148,726	4
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$2,620,247	\$679,172	\$44,147	\$31	\$44,178	7
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$340,471	\$313,803	\$20,398	\$30	\$20,428	8
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$33,779,046	\$18,174,402	\$1,181,335	\$7,802	\$1,189,137	7
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$12,679,895	\$3,886,410	\$237,631	\$10,696	\$248,327	44
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$4,514,936	\$401,645	\$26,108	\$862	\$26,970	7
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$188,876	\$188,876	\$12,276	\$0	\$12,276	5
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$1,326,685	\$533,463	\$34,675	\$889	\$35,564	11
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$2,545,940	\$1,224,512	\$79,595	\$0	\$79,595	13
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$3,474,470	\$44,292	\$2,879	\$323	\$3,202	7
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$1,220,910	\$1,171,163	\$81,796	\$1,156	\$82,952	9
721 ACCOMODATION	\$2,490,808	\$2,350,280	\$156,547	\$577	\$157,124	4
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$9,338,957	\$9,238,494	\$618,010	\$28	\$618,038	26
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$2,843,955	\$1,437,648	\$93,445	\$959	\$94,404	32
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$2,488,515	\$888,912	\$57,779	\$41	\$57,820	18
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$942,735	\$939,945	\$80,472	\$159	\$80,631	8
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$470,049,028	\$16,502,360	\$1,072,661	\$281,557	\$1,354,218	58
CITY TOTAL	\$1,197,855,327	\$97,883,054	\$6,469,662	\$331,645	\$6,801,307	335